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FARADAY FUTURE INTELLIGENT ELECTRIC INC.

ISIN:  US3073597037

Overview

2024/02/29 22:02:06

Price
0.1695 EUR

Difference ©  -2.59% (-0.00)

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

US3073597037
PSAC
Tradegate
EUR
Automotive
Stock

27 EUR

S&P 500

0.0614 EUR (24,470)
0.0679 EUR (22,124)
0.174 EUR

0.1905 EUR

0.174 EUR

0.174 EUR

0.18324 EUR

493

90.28

3

WKN: 307359703
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3073597037&ID_NOTATION=433638677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3073597037&ID_NOTATION=433638677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c48e0c59c9cc3b805531ef56218ec9cf0a22116b149ea12469c172c1192bd0b&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=945b75108253ed8fe&time=1715958491&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3686b3e15489d6115af8b74d0446be0ae3fed302883bc32c08dcb204c1a9ab28&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ec462889f8f1525f2&time=1715958491&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19c091a6dec7a03f57bf98f7b96d39990a1c05bb7e063cf1ef4e64daaaaa44d0&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=759ad8f7ef4900378&time=1715958491&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40a9479a20e41022d79167d607debad35c2142e5f98d9fba400a1419537306f8&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=232b47926d57dfb3a&time=1715958491&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=303f3249a4d289a161a0d148eab8796a98f83b3da5eb75e220022bff123ff48b&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ddf5b7c69391d87bf&time=1715958491&tool=RSC

FARADAY FUTURE INTELLIGENT ELECTRIC INC.

Details
2024/02/29 22:02:06 5y
Price 12.00
0.1695 EUR )
Difference © -259%(-0.00) "I,-“|
1o.00 ||
General attributes ||
ISIN US3073597037 .00 |
Symbol PSAC ||
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR 6.00 |
Sector Automotive | A
Security type Stock |
Marketta:;p(m) 27 EUR 400 L | |
\n%‘ L‘m—ﬂ
Benchmark S&P 500 Y
2.00 IA".II
Market data s
Bid (Bid size) 0.0614 EUR (24,470) \_\-\“J\“—r-f——_—_.___,u__
Ask (Ask size) 0.0679 EUR (22,124) 0.00
Open 0.174 EUR 10.2023 11.2023 12,2023 0L.2024 02.2024
High 0.1905 EUR
Low 0.174 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.174 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.18324 EUR
Volume (pcs) 493
Trading volume 90.28 Price data
Number of trades 3 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.2025 EUR (1,819)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.2894 EUR (4,198)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.2686 EUR (3,696)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 0.6420 EUR (2024/01/02)
Perf (%) - - - YTD Low | date 0.1695 EUR (2024/02/29)
Perf (abs.) - - - 52 Weeks High | date -EUR (-)
Beta 6.14 2.98 1.99 52 Weeks Low | date -EUR (-)
Volatility - - -
All listings for FARADAY FUTURE INTELLIGENT ELECTRIC INC.
Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/02/  22:02 0.1695 EUR 0.00 3
29
Nasdaq 2024/05/  16:53 1.185USD 492.58 551,132
16
Munich 2024/02/  08:05 0.204 EUR 0.00 2
29
Frankfurt 2024/02/  08:11 0.129 EUR 0.00 2
29
Berlin 2024/02/  21:40 0.168 EUR 0.00 13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=433638677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346068167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=437486966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306261651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=437900856

FARADAY FUTURE INTELLIGENT ELECTRIC INC.
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FARADAY FUTURE INTELLIGENT ELECTRIC INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

F
#3¢~ Faraday Future

Contact Details

FARADAY FUTURE INTELLIGENT
ELECTRIC

S. Figueroa Street 18455 90248 Los Angeles
Telefon: +1 800.228.7702
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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